PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: PUEBLO CITY 60

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding

Swap

Charter Debt

Audit

CSlI

Other

Payment

Payment

State Share

State Paid

Share to be Paid

July $ 8,531,260.41 $0.00 -$ 81,135.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,450,125.41 $0.00 $ 8,450,125.41 $102,375,124.91 $ 8,531,260.41 $ 93,843,864.50
August $8,531,260.41 $0.00 -$ 80,835.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,450,425.41 $ 8,450,125.41 $ 300.00 $102,375,124.91 $17,062,520.82 $85,312,604.09
September $ 8,531,260.41 $0.00 -$ 80,835.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,450,425.41 $ 8,450,425.41 $0.00 $102,375,124.91 $25,593,781.23 $76,781,343.68
October $8,531,260.41 $0.00 -$ 80,835.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,450,425.41 $ 8,450,425.41 $0.00 $102,375,124.91 $ 34,125,041.64 $68,250,083.27
November $ 8,531,260.41 $0.00 -$ 80,835.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,450,425.41 $ 8,450,425.41 $0.00 $102,375,124.91 $42,656,302.05 $59,718,822.86
December $ 8,394,004.52 $0.00 -$ 80,835.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17.72 $ 8,313,187.24 $ 8,450,425.41 -$ 137,238.17 $ 102,100,613.13 $51,050,306.57 $51,050,306.56
January $ 8,508,384.43 $0.00 -$ 80,835.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 50,953.88 $ 8,376,595.55 $ 8,313,187.24 $ 63,408.31 $ 102,100,613.13 $59,558,691.00 $42,541,922.13
February $ 8,508,384.43 $0.00 -$ 80,835.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,427,549.43 $ 8,376,595.55 $ 50,953.88 $ 102,100,613.13 $68,067,075.43  $ 34,033,537.70
March $ 8,508,384.43 $0.00 -$ 80,835.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,427,549.43 $ 8,427,549.43 $0.00 $ 102,100,613.13 $76,575,459.86  $ 25,525,153.27
April $ 8,547,452.36 $0.00 -$ 80,802.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,466,649.86 $ 8,427,549.43 $ 39,100.43 $102,217,816.93 $85,122,912.22 $17,094,904.71
May $ 8,547,452.36 $0.00 -$ 80,802.50 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 2,749.97 $ 8,463,899.89 $ 8,466,649.86 -$ 2,749.97 $102,217,816.93 $93,670,364.58 $8,547,452.35
June $ 8,547,344.45 $0.00 -$ 80,802.50 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 14.76 $ 8,466,527.19 $ 8,463,899.89 $2,627.30 $102,217,709.03 $102,217,709.03 $0.00

TOTALS : $ $0.00 -$ 970,222.50 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 53,700.89



